Special

Antgpasti

[Tunerra 6pesaona u ctpauarenna 1900
Canar dbenxenn, anenabcun 2100
Kapnauuo us KaIlyCThl, Y€ PHBIA Tplod)em), napmesaH 2300
lacnavo ¢ nmepcukamu, Taprap xamauaw, 60TTapra 5500
Pusorro npumasepa 1900
Dysumionu, pary us TyHIA 4800
[Tepcuk dbaambe, moposkeHoe mackaproHe 1500

Kpab Cubac [Tarp Tiop6o
100 2 100 2 100 2 1002
2800 2300 2100 2100
Mopckoii Mopcxkoit s3b1x nonckue ckammu Jloberep
&x 1002 1002 1002
850 1900 4900 4100
2KenroxsocT I'pebemmox Axamn Kpacusbie kpeBetku
100 2 100 2 502 100 2
3200 750 3700 2100
Mypory Kunapno Pososas [l>xonu
950 1100 800

Hkpa ocerpa

502
7500



Oredo-

Taprap xamauu mo-cpear3e MHOMOPCKH
Kapnauuo us quxoro cubaca, 60TTapra, Jarim
Kapnaqqo U3 TYHIIA, TOMATHBIN OBy KOIIIE

Kpyno: tynewn akamu, xamauu,
TapTap M3 AMKOro cubaca, KpacHast KpeBeTKa

FpaH KpyAao: TyHEl akaMu, XaMmaiu, Fpe6eH_IOK
Taprap m3 AnuKoro cm6aca, KpacHasd KpeBETKa, CKaMIIn

['pan naaro: ckammnu, KpacHasi KPeBeTKa,
€5KH, YCTPHUILbI, Tpebeiok

Yozzelte

Maprapura

4 ceipa

Ieasona

Moprapnenna, ctpayaresna, ¢pucramkn
ITpouryrro, mapmesan, pykosa
Yépusrit Tprodes

Anuoycel us Kantabpum, crpavarenna

Antgpasti e insalate

3enéublii canar aatyk, coyc Hlapnone

Tanmoxa, mopranena, cbip ckamopua, 4€pHbIi Tprodesnnb

Taprap us ropsaunbl npaiim, GOH/IO0 U3 TOPrOH30JIbI
Pyxona, Tomarsl, napmesan

Buresnnio Tonnaro

Byppara, Tomats, 6azuauk

Mranesaackuit nomantauii cajaTt U3 OBOIIEH, aBOKAI0
[Tunuumonno, dpepmepckue ceerxue oBoOLIH
Anuoycel us Kanrabpum, pane e burro

Kapnauuo us cpennzemuomopckoro ocbmunora
Kpeserku alla Catalana

ITpouyrro kynarra San Daniele 24 mesi Bagatto
Kapnaudo us apruinokos, napmesan

Kapnauuo us rossi>xbeit Boipesku, napmesaH, Tprodesnb
[Tannanenna, kamuaTckuii kpab

Byppara dunbara ¢ mouapenioi, TomaTsl, 6azuamnk

CaJIaT C OCbBMHUHOTOM HO-CHHHHHﬁCKH

Jamon de Bellota Iberico J5, Osborne

@puUTTO M3 KAJIBMAPOB U LYy KUHU

Baknaskansr napmumxano

Core 13 BoHTOJIE

['pan dpurro us mopenpoaykTos, oBoM
JKapensbre aprunioku, uecHoK, mara

2Kapenbie apTunioku, kaabmapsl, 4€CHOK, MsTa

)KapeHLIe aApTUIIOKH, OCbMHWHOT, Y€CHOK, MsdATa

4700
5100
5100
5600

9500

25000

950
1100
1200
1900
2300
2300
2500

1500

1700
1900
1900
2100

2300
2300
2300
2700
2800
3100

3200
3500
3500
4200
4700
4900
5900

1900
2500
2900
3900
4500
5800
6900



<uppe

Munectpone classico
Cyn 13 THIKBbI, MaHJAPUH, JIEMOHIPACC
Kypunsrit 6ysnboH, napmesan, siiio

Tockanckuit CyIm 3 MOPEITPOLYKTOB, TOMATHI

Susta e risotto

Kapamenne, Byddanuna, mmnunar, burro e salvia
Tanbsiresnne, pary us kabana

Cnarertu Kauo e nene

Jlazanbs 6ononbese

Cnarertu BoHrose

Tanbonunu ¢ kpoaukom alla cacciatora in bianco
Cnarerru kapbonapa

ITakkepu yeTsipe momugopa

KaHHeJIJIOHI/I, TEJATHUHA, 66]’[]316 I‘pI/I6bI, ‘-IéprIfI TpIOCbeJIB

Cnarerru, mopckoii ex, 6orrapra
Tanbsrense, Gesble rpubdsI
Pusorro ¢ Genbimu rpubamu
ITakkepu, pary us ocemuHora
Jlunrsunu, peiba-meu

Pusorro rosso, frutti di mare
Tanbarenne, uépHas uxpa
Jlunrsunu, kpab

Jlunrsunu rpana-core Oltremare

PaBI/IOJII/I, KpaCHbIE€E KPEBETKU

JSecondr

KpeBeTku 1 kanbmapsl Ha rpusie

[Teuens no-senennancky, kaprodenbHoOe MIOpe
Llpmnenoxk alla diavola

Cubac all'aqua pazza

Capran Ha rpuite

Polpetta us rossaaunst

Tensruna milanese, pyxona, Tomatst
OcbmuHoOr Ha rpusie, mnmHaT, KapTodesnb
I'oBs>xbs BBIpEsKa, 3eJIeHblH epeUYHblii COyC
pr6a—Me‘~I Ha l“pI/IJIe, ]_WKI/IHI/I, YECHOK, MdTa
SIrneHOK U3 APOBSHON neun, kapTodesb, TPaBbl
Canbsrumbokka alla Romana

Occobyxo alla milanese

Creiix pubait Dry Aged 700

Creiik Barto Aprenruna /002

950

1600
1600
4500

2000
2300
2300
2300
2300
2300
2900
3100

3500
3600
3600
3600
3700
3900
4300
4600
5300
8900
7500

1700

2700
3100

3500
3500
3600
3700
3800
4400
4900
5300
5500
6900
2000
6800



Gontorvic

Kaprodenbnoe niope

JKapensrit kaprodens, poamapux
[Inunat, yecHOYHOE MACIIO, TIEPEL YHIN
Depmepckast ciapsxa

[{uxopwuit Ha rpuite

7Kapensbre cmopukwy, wasnor, yecHOK

Dolee

Cemudpenno, munaans croccante

Moposxenoe:
dbucramka, dynayk, kokoc,
BaHWIbHOE, IIokoaanuoe, fiordilatte

[lokonaanwiii donnan, fiordilatte
Fruttini, cesonnstii ppyxToBbIil cCOpOET
Krnaccuaeckuit rupamucy

Delizia al limone

IMoxonamubiit MI/IJIbCl)eI‘/’I

bBackckuii umnskeik

Pomosast 6aba

HpOCl)I/ITpOJII/I (l)I/ICTaIJ_IKa, (byHﬂ,ny BaHWJIb C MAJIMHOM

Millefoglie ¢ sropamu

$167104HbBIA TapT, BAHUJIBHOE MOPO>KEHOE
[Muuuerra Dolce ¢ saropamu u nyrennoit
Wranbsuckue coipbl

Cesonnble GppyKThI

Biscotto al marzapane
Biscotto morbido
KaH'Iyqu/I

WMpucka c opexamu
Pom-ueprocius
Padasnno

Bpyrru ma 6yonun

Munu kaHHOIM CMYMITMaHU

700
750
750
1800
1900
3500

600
650

950
1500
1600
1200
1200
1200
1500
1900
1900
1900
2800
4100
10000

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
300



Special

ol
Pizzetta bresaola and stracciatella 1900
Fennel and orange salad 2100
Cauliflower carpaccio, black truffle, parmesan 2300
Gazpacho with peaches, hamachi tartare, bottarga 5500
Primavera risotto 1900
Fusilloni, tuna stew 4800
Flambe peach, mascarpone ice cream 1500
Crab Sea bass Pagrus Turbot
100 g 100 g 100 g 100 g
2800 2300 2100 2100
Sea Sole Japanese Scampi Lobster
urchin 1004 100 g 100 g
850 1900 4900 4100
Hamachi Scallop Akami Gambero rosso
100 g 100 g 50¢g 100 g
3200 750 3700 2100
Murotsu Gillardeau Pink Jolie
950 1100 800

Sturgeon caviar

50g
7500



Oredo-

Hamachi Mediterranean tartare
Wild sea bass carpaccio, bottarga, lime
Tuna carpaccio, tomato yuzu kosho

Crudo: akami tuna, hamachi,
wild sea bass tartare, red prawn

Grand crudo: akami tuna, hamachi,
scallop, wild sea bass tartare, red prawn, scampi

Grand plateau: scampi, red prawn,
sea urchin, oysters, scallop

Yozzette

Margherita

4 cheeses

Diavola

Mortadella, strachatella, pistachios
Prosciutto, parmesan, arugula
Black truffle

Cantabrian anchovies, stracciatella

Antgpasti e insalate

Green lettuce, Chardonnay sauce

Tapioca, mortadella, scamorza cheese, black truffle
Prime beef tartare, gorgonzola fondue

Rocket salad, tomatoes, parmesan

Vitello tonnato

Burrata, tomatoes, basil

Italian homemade vegetable salad, avocado
Pinzimonio, organic vegetables

Cantabrian anchovies, pane e burro
Mediterranean octopus carpaccio

Shrimps a la catalana

Prosciutto kulatta San Daniele 24 mesi Bagatto
Artichoke carpaccio, parmesan

Prime beef tenderloin carpaccio, parmesan, truffle
Panzanella salad, king crab

To share: Burrata figliata with mozzarella, tomatoes, basil

Sicilian octopus salad

Jamon de Bellota Iberico J5, Osborne

Antgpasti calds

Squid and zucchini fritto

Eggplant parmigiano

Vongole saute

Grand seafood fritto, vegetables

Fried artichokes, garlic, mint

Fried artichokes, calamari, garlic, mint

Fried artichokes, octopus, garlic, mint

4700
5100
5100
5600

9500

25000

950
1100
1200
1900
2300
2300
2500

1500

1700
1900
1900
2100

2300
2300
2300
2700
2800
3100

3200
3500
3500
4200
4700
4900
5900

1900
2500
2900
3900
4500
5800
6900



<uppe

Minestrone classico
Pumpkin soup, tangerine, lemongrass
Chicken broth, parmesan, eggs

Tuscan seafood soup, tomatoes

Susta e risolto

Caramelle, Bufalina, spinach, burro e salvia

Tagliatelle, wild boar stew
Spaghetti cacio e pepe
Lasagna bolognese

Spaghetti vongole

Tagliolini with rabbit alla cacciatora in bianco

Spaghetti alla carbonara

Four Tomatoes Paccheri

Cannelloni, veal, porcini mushrooms, black truffle

Spaghetti, sea urchin, bottarga
Tagliatelle, porcini mushrooms
Risotto with porcini mushrooms
Paccheri, octopus ragu

Linguini, swordfish

Risotto rosso, frutti di mare
Tagliatelle, black caviar

Crab linguine

Linguine Grand Saute Oltremare

Ravioli, red shrimp

JSecondr

Grilled shrimp and squid

Venetian liver, mashed potatoes
Chicken alla diavola

Sea bass all'aqua pazza

Grilled sargan

Beef Polpetta

Veal milanese, rucola, tomatoes
Grilled octopus, spinach, potatoes
Beef tenderloin, green pepper sauce
Grilled swordfish, zucchini, garlic, mint
Wood fired oven lamb, potatoes, herbs
Saltimbocca alla Romana

Ossobuco alla milanese

Rib Eye steak Dry Aged 700 g

Wagyu steak Argentina /00 g

950

1600
1600
4500

2000
2300
2300
2300
2300
2300
2900
3100

3500
3600
3600
3600
3700
3900
4300
4600
5300
8900
7500

1700

2700
3100

3500
3500
3600
3700
3800
4400
4900
5300
5500
6900
2000
6800



Gontoryd

Mashed potatoes

Fried potatoes, rosemary
Spinach, garlic oil, chili pepper
Farm asparagus

Grilled chicory

Fried morels, shallot, garlic

Dolee

Semifreddo, almond croccante

Ice cream:
pistachio, hazelnut, coconut,
vanilla, chocolate, fiordilatte

Hot chocolate fondant, fiordilatte
Fruttini, seasonal fruit sorbet

Tiramist classico

Delizia al limone

Chocolate milfey

Basque cheesecake

Baba au rhum

Profiteroles pistachio, hazelnuts, vanilla with raspberries
Millefoglie with berries

Apple tart, vanilla ice cream

Dolce pizzetta with berries and nutella
Italian cheeses

Fruit plate

Biscotto al marzapane
Biscotto morbido
Cantucci

Toffee with nuts
Rum-prunes
Raffaello

Brutti ma buoni

Mini cannoli Siciliani

700
750
750
1800
1900
3500

600
650

950
1500
1600
1200
1200
1200
1500
1900
1900
1900
2800
4100
10000

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
300



